D A T a  s h e e t
WLS-5500 Receiver
The WLS-5500 receiver is designed to interface with an
access control panel card reader using Wiegand format or
Kantech Secure Format (KSF). 26-bit Wiegand format is
compatible with most door controllers on the market, while
the KSF format can be used with one of Kantech’s door
controllers. The receiver receives the ID credentials from the

WLS-A2 Power Dipole Antenna2
Read Range  . . . . . . . . . . . .            Up to 45 m (150 ft)
Ordering Information
WLS-5500 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              WLS receiver, KSF/26-bit Wiegand selectable,
indoor/outdoor use. Compatible
with WLS-3700KSF, WLS-3710KSF, WLS-3700,
and WLS-3710.  Antenna (WLS-A1 or WLS-A2)
sold separately.
WLS-3700KSF . . . . . . . . . . .          WLS transmitter, full size, KSF format
WLS-3710KSF . . . . . . . . . . .          WLS transmitter, keytag, KSF format
WLS-3700 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              WLS transmitter, full size, 26-bit Wiegand format
WLS-3710 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              WLS transmitter, keytag, 26-bit Wiegand format
WLS-A1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               WLS standard whip antenna
WLS-A2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               WLS power dipole antenna
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features.Availability varies by